10/ 02/ 10 MEN S CROSS COUNTRY PACGE
2010 CVNP I NVI TATI ONAL M5 AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK  10/02/10
SCORES
1. Wodri dge 63 12. Chardon 304
2. Wadsworth 121 13. Edgewood 366
3. Caggett 123 14. A l. Root 382
4. Brecksville 130 15. Root st own 393
5. Aurora Harnon 147 16. Heritage Study Center 453
6. Bruns. Wlletts 149 17. Cuyahoga Falls 472
7. Hudson 150 18. Ashtab. Braden 472
8. Chanberlin 209 19. Norton 567
9. Nordoni a 262 20. Pymatuning Valley Mddl e School 567
10. Revere 280 21. Firestone 598
11. Crestwood 293
MEN S M5 TEAM
| NDI VI DUAL RESULTS
FIN NAME TEAM NUM RESULTS PTS
1. Mason Cottrill (8) Wyodr i dge 3485 11:48.2 1
2. Jerem ah Fitzgerald (8) Crestwood 3243 11:56.0 2
3. Kyle Mau (8) Hudson 3323 12: 03.9 3
4. Nat han Henton (8) Bruns. Wlletts 3154 12: 09. 2 4
5. Brady Dearth (7) Wadswor t h 3456 12:14.7 5
6. Tristan Wiite (8) Aur ora Har non 3098 12:15.7 6
7. Noah Bull ock (8) Wyodr i dge 3483 12:17.3 7
8. Jack Wessel (8) Brecksville 3149 12:20.1 8
9. Zach Perrin (8) Wyodr i dge 3495 12:21.2 9
10. Colin Horgan (8) Hudson 3318 12:24.8 10
11. Spencer Martin (8) Bruns. Wlletts 3155 12:25.8 11
12. Tyler Best (8) Cuyahoga Fal |l s 3163 12:26.4 12
13. Jared Rae (8) Bruns. Wlletts 3156 12:26.9 13
14. Tyler King (8) Cl aggett 3222 12:28.8 14
15. Charles Korodi (8) Nor doni a 3353 12:35.0 15
16. Gary Fike (8) d agget t 3214 12:39. 3 16
17. M cky Bonaner (8) Brecksville 3120 12:42.9 17
18. Broc MIller (8) Aur ora Har non 3091 12:47.2 18
19. Jonat hon Bach (7) Wadswor t h 3448 12:47.6 19
20. Caneron Croghan (8) Wadswor t h 3454 12:47.9 20
21. Josh Gogan (7) Chanberlin 3177 12:49.9 21
22. Brian Jankowski (8) Wyodr i dge 3490 12:53.1 22
23. Robby Lacey (8) Aur ora Har non 3090 12:57.2 23
24, Seth Conard (7) Wyodr i dge 3484 12:59.2 24
25. Mchael Hilleghass (8) Wadswor t h 3464 13: 00.7 25
26. N ck Deuch (7) Brecksville 3123 13:01.0 26
27. Ryan Adans (8) Cuy. Val. Christian Acad. 3249 13:01.4 -
28. Jake French (8) Cl aggett 3215 13:01.8 27
29. Robert Garrett (8) Chanberlin 3176 13:02.2 28
30. Sam Brown (8) Cl aggett 3210 13:03.1 29
31. Steven Zonbory (8) Char don 3209 13:03.4 30
32. Nate Nickschinski (8) Nor doni a 3360 13:03.7 31
33. Kevin Wite (8) Edgewood 3277 13:04.1 32
34. Josh Sopchak (8) Char don 3204 13:04. 3 33
35. Mchael Carbone (7) Aur ora Har non 3088 13:04.6 34
36. Peter Feher (8) Rever e 3393 13:04.8 35
37. David Belak (8) Chanberlin 3172 13:05.1 36
38. Sam Koval chi k (8) Cl aggett 3223 13: 05. 3 37
39. Mark deson (7) Rever e 3408 13: 05. 6 38
40. Hayden Ceorge (8) Brecksville 3126 13: 05.8 39




10/ 02/ 10

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

2010 CVNP I NVI TATI ONAL M5 AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

NAME

Logan Gal breath (8)
Ryan Kel l er (8)
Andrew | ncavo (8)
Jake Ondash (7)

St ephen Hamilton (8)
Kyl e Neff (7)
Liam Sul l'i van (7)
Logan Stockton (8)
Kevin Menyes (7)
David McVan (8)
Justin Roberson (7)
Jacob Ganersfelder (7)
Wesl ey Jaeger (8)
Gavi n Meyers (8)

Col son Faust (7)
Riley Yost (7)
Clayton Travis (7)
Patrick Roup (8)

Al ex Barton (8)

Josh Lemay (8)
Dani el Schroeder (8)
David Sel zer (7)
Mar k Krusi nski (7)
Gannon Foust (8)
James Ustar (8)

Ni ck Kuhn (8)

Matt Col po (8)

Kyl e Maclnnis (8)
Matt Ward (8)

Jack Brubaker (7)
Colin Schrader (8)
Troy Atwood (8)

Zack Dobben (8)
Jackson Bogarous (8)
Kei th Begue (8)
George Lesnak (8)
Ant hony Mdlle (8)
Seth Richner (7)
Patrick Hutson (8)
Cai n Lanker (8)

Bri an Fot heri ngham (7)
Ashet on Reynolds (7)
Chris Lemay (8)

Noah Smith (8)

Luke Fakult (8)

Zach Myers (8)

Davi d Cherevutyuk (8)
Noah Morgan (8)

Nick Urich (8)

Eddi e Byrne (8)
TimWntering (8)

Ni chol as Jones (7)
Eric Stucky (7)
Keene Purvis (8)

Nat hani el Schwartz (7)
Pet er Gooch (8)

Ni ck Kasi nec (8)

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM
Brecksville
Cl aggett
Hudson

Cr est wood
Root st own
Nor doni a
Hudson
Wyodr i dge
A 1. Root
Hudson
Chamberlin
Hudson
VWadswor t h
Cuy. Val.
Cr est wood
VWadswor t h
Hudson

A 1. Root
Hudson
Asht ab. Braden

Hudson

VWadswor t h

Brecksville

Bruns. Wlletts

Bruns. Wlletts

Revere

Root st own

Revere

Wyodr i dge

Aur or a Har non

Brecksville

Heritage Study Center
Heritage Study Center
Pymat uni ng Val l ey M ddl e Schoo
Root st own

Cr est wood

Char don

Chamberlin

Char don

Edgewood

A 1. Root

Edgewood

Asht ab. Braden

Bruns. Wlletts

Revere

Cl aggett

Nor t on

Asht ab. Braden

Nor doni a

Nor doni a

Aur or a Har non

Revere

Brecksville

Edgewood

Aur or a Har non

Edgewood

Brecksville

Christian Acad.

Hugo Christensen-Die (8) Firestone

10/ 02/ 10

NUM
3125
3221
3319
3248
3419
3358
3333
3498
3106
3324
3185
3317
3468
3252
3242
3481
3334
3108
3313
3077
3328
3475
3132
3152
3158
3402
3417
3406
3499
3087
3144
3307
3310
3989
3416
3246
3200
3184
3194
3263
3101
3268
3076
3157
3392
3226
3368
3079
3365
3346
3099
3396
3146
3266
3094
3259
3130
3283
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FI' N

100.
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104.
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107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154,
155.
156.

2010 CVNP I NVI TATI ONAL M5 AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

NAME

Kyl e LeScozec (8)

Dan Deubl e (8)

St even Steinquist (7)
Aaron Cross (8)

Josh Vargo (8)

Dillon Melby (8)

Nat han Ehrnentrout (7)
Brandon Pearl (7)
Austin Boccia (8)
Connor Rowe (7)

Janmes Barnes (7)

Ryan Bennett (8)
David Leffler (8)
Luke Davis (8)

Bl ake Rodenbaugh (8)
Jacob Brokl of f (7)
Chad Wang (8)

Et han Durfee (8)

Matt Sitko (8)

Al ex Bartel (8)

Ross Moore (7)
Chri st opher Lovett (8)
Tyl er Bl echschnmi d (8)
Brendan Kell ey (8)
Brian Hirsh (8)

St even Cygan (8)
Barett Weber (7)
Tyl er Bosley (8)

Joey Santucci (7)

Al ex Tovar (8)

Joseph Senus (8)
Patrick Carnel (8)
Mtchell Inman (7)
Josh Kaut (7)

David Garlack (7)
Josh Gonzal ez (8)

Nat han Schol | aert (8)
Ashwin M shra (7)
Jacob Brown (7)
Coll'in Bennett (8)
Trent M ducki (8)
Brandon Hot chki ss (8)
Al ex Onen (8)

Jack Kawal ec (7)

Sam A i phant (7)
Tyl er Pocsics (8)
Andy Dobben (8)

Joey Aronhalt (7)
Andrew Long (7)

lan Kreider (7)

Zach Eackel bary (7)
Adam Runni nger (8)
Logan Yates (7)

Kiel Dickey (7)

Zac Wlpula (7)
Caner on Peachock (7)
Josh Myers (8)

Henry Strawn (7)

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM
Char don
Nor doni a
A. 1. Root

Pymat uni ng Val l ey M ddl e Schoo

Chamberlin

Root st own

Bruns. Wlletts

Nor doni a

Nor t on

Edgewood

Bruns. Wlletts
Heritage Study Center
Heritage Study Center
Cuyahoga Fal |l s

A 1. Root

Revere

Edgewood

Heritage Study Center
Aur or a Har non

Cuy. Val.
Wyodr i dge
Chamberlin
Aur or a Har non
A 1. Root

Fi rest one

Cl aggett

Char don
Cuyahoga Fal |l s
Revere

Revere

A 1. Root
Edgewood

Pymat uni ng Val l ey M ddl e Schoo

Root st own

Char don

Bruns. Wlletts
A 1. Root
Chamberlin
Nor t on
Cuyahoga Fal |l s
Char don
Cuyahoga Fal |l s
Cuyahoga Fal |l s
Char don

Cr est wood

Asht ab. Braden
Heritage Study Center
Fi rest one
Root st own

Asht ab. Braden
Root st own
Nor t on

A 1. Root

Asht ab. Braden
Asht ab. Braden
Fi rest one
Nor t on

Fi rest one

Christian Acad.

10/ 02/ 10

NUM

3197
3348
3111
3990
3187
3422
3151
3361
3366
3269
3150
3308
3312
3165
3107
3389
3276
3311
3095
3250
3494
3180
3085
3103
3285
3211
3207
3164
3409
3413
3110
3256
3992
3420
3192
3153
3109
3181
3367
3162
3199
3168
3170
3195
3247
3081
3309
3281
3421
3075
3418
3371
3115
3074
3083
3290
3370
3292
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135



10/ 02/ 10 MEN S CROSS COUNTRY PAGE 4

2010 CVNP | NVI TATI ONAL M5 AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK  10/02/10

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

FIN NAME TEAM NUM RESULTS PTS
157. Jeffrey Chadbourne (8) Fi rest one 3282 17:08.4 P
158. Ramm Qaqi sh (8) Fi rest one 3291 17:17.0 P
159. Noah Gula (8) Cr est wood 3244 17:32.1 P
160. Jacob Hausch (8) Nor t on 3369 17:32.3 P
161. Seth Dunphy (7) Cuyahoga Fal |l s 3166 17:45.7 P
162. Mchael Ray (7) Cuy. Val. Christian Acad. 3253 17:50.4 -
163. Austin Harris (8) Cr est wood 3245 18:19. 6 P
164. Tanner Perry (7) Asht ab. Braden 3080 18:41.5 -
165. Andrew Raney (8) Pymat uni ng Val l ey M ddl e School 3993 22:00.0 142
166. Nate Hootnan (8) Pymat uni ng Val l ey M ddl e School 3991 23:04.7 143
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2010 CVNP I NVI TATI ONAL M5 AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

TEAM

1. Wodridge

2. \Wadsworth

3. Caggett

4., Brecksville

5. Aurora Harnon

6. Bruns. Wlletts

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

TEAM RESULTS

10/ 02/ 10
NAME FIN
Mason Cottrill (8) 1
Noah Bul | ock (8) 7
Zach Perrin (8) 9
Brian Jankowski (8) 22
Seth Conard (7) 24
Logan Stockton (8) 48
Matt Ward (8) 69
** TEAM TOTAL **
Brady Dearth (7) 5
Jonat hon Bach (7) 19
Caneron Croghan (8) 20
M chael Hill eghass (8) 25
Wesl ey Jaeger (8) 53
Riley Yost (7) 56
Davi d Sel zer (7) 62
** TEAM TOTAL **
Tyl er King (8) 14
Gary Fike (8) 16
Jake French (8) 28
Sam Brown (8) 30
Sam Koval chi k (8) 38
Ryan Kell er (8) 42
Zach Myers (8) 86
** TEAM TOTAL **
Jack Wessel (8) 8
M cky Bonarner (8) 17
Ni ck Deuch (7) 26
Hayden George (8) 40
Logan Gal breath (8) 41
Mar k Krusinski (7) 63
Colin Schrader (8) 71
** TEAM TOTAL **
Tristan Wiite (8) 6
Broc MIller (8) 18
Robby Lacey (8) 23
M chael Carbone (7) 35
Jack Brubaker (7) 70
TimWntering (8) 91
Nat hani el Schwartz (7) 95
** TEAM TOTAL **
Nat han Henton (8) 4
Spencer Martin (8) 11
Jared Rae (8) 13
Gannon Foust (8) 64
Janes Ustar (8) 65
Noah Smith (8) 84
Nat han Ehrrmentrout (7) 105

** TEAM TOTAL **

RESULTS
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10.

11.

12.

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

2010 CVNP | NVI TATI ONAL M5 AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK  10/02/10

TEAM RESULTS
TEAM NAVE

Hudson Kyl e Mau (8)
Colin Horgan (8)
Andrew | ncavo (8)
Liam Sul I'ivan (7)
Davi d McVan (8)
Jacob Ganersfelder (7)
Clayton Travis (7)

** TEAM TOTAL **

Chanberlin Josh Gogan (7)
Robert Garrett (8)
Davi d Bel ak (8)
Justin Roberson (7)
Seth Richner (7)
Josh Vargo (8)
Chri st opher Lovett (8)

** TEAM TOTAL **

Nor doni a Charl es Korodi (8)
Nat e N ckschi nski (8)
Kyl e Neff (7)
Ni ck Urich (8)
Eddi e Byrne (8)
Dan Deubl e (8)
Brandon Pearl (7)

** TEAM TOTAL **

Rever e Pet er Feher (8)
Mark O eson (7)
Ni ck Kuhn (8)
Kyl e Maclnnis (8)
Luke Fakult (8)
Ni chol as Jones (7)
Jacob Brokloff (7)

** TEAM TOTAL **

Crest wood Jerem ah Fitzgerald (8)
Jake Ondash (7)
Col son Faust (7)
George Lesnak (8)
Sam A i phant (7)
Noah Gul a (8)
Austin Harris (8)

** TEAM TOTAL **

Char don St even Zonbory (8)
Josh Sopchak (8)
Ant hony Ml le (8)
Patrick Hutson (8)
Kyl e LeScozec (8)
Barett Wber (7)
David Garlack (7)

** TEAM TOTAL **

RESULTS
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13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

2010 CVNP I NVI TATI ONAL M5 AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

TEAM

Edgewood

A. 1. Root

Root st own

Heritage Study Center

Cuyahoga Fal |l s

Asht ab. Braden

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

TEAM RESULTS

10/ 02/ 10
NAME FIN
Kevin Wiite (8) 33
Cai n Lanker (8) 80
Ashet on Reynolds (7) 82
Keene Purvis (8) 94
Pet er Gooch (8) 96
Connor Rowe (7) 108
Chad Wang (8) 115
** TEAM TOTAL **
Kevi n Menyes (7) 49
Patrick Roup (8) 58
Brian Fot heri ngham (7) 81
St even Steinquist (7) 101
Bl ake Rodenbaugh (8) 113
Brendan Kel | ey (8) 122
Joseph Senus (8) 129
** TEAM TOTAL **
St ephen Hanmilton (8) 45
Matt Col po (8) 67
Kei th Begue (8) 75
Dillon Mel by (8) 104
Josh Kaut (7) 132
Andrew Long (7) 147
Zach Eackel bary (7) 149
** TEAM TOTAL **
Troy Atwood (8) 72
Zack Dobben (8) 73
Ryan Bennett (8) 110
David Leffler (8) 111
Et han Durfee (8) 116
Andy Dobben (8) 145
** TEAM TOTAL **
Tyl er Best (8) 12
Luke Davis (8) 112
Tyl er Bosl ey (8) 126
Col I'in Bennett (8) 138
Brandon Hot chki ss (8) 140
Al ex Onen (8) 141
Set h Dunphy (7) 161
** TEAM TOTAL **
Josh Lemay (8) 60
Chris Lemay (8) 83
Noah Morgan (8) 88
Tyl er Pocsics (8) 144
lan Kreider (7) 148
Ki el Dickey (7) 152
Zac Wlpula (7) 153

** TEAM TOTAL **

RESULTS
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103
104
109

453

12
105
114
120
121

472



10/ 02/ 10 MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

2010 CVNP | NVI TATI ONAL M5 AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK  10/02/10

TEAM RESULTS

TEAM NAME FIN

19. Norton Davi d Cherevutyuk (8) 87
Austin Boccia (8) 107

Jacob Brown (7) 137

Adam Runni nger (8) 150

Josh Myers (8) 155

Jacob Hausch (8) 160

** TEAM TOTAL **

20. Pymatuning Valley M ddl e School Jackson Bogarous (8) 74
Aaron Cross (8) 102
Mtchell Inman (7) 131
Andr ew Raney (8) 165
Nat e Hoot man (8) 166

** TEAM TOTAL **

21. Firestone Hugo Christensen-Die (8) 98
Brian Hirsh (8) 123
Joey Aronhalt (7) 146
Caner on Peachock (7) 154
Henry Strawn (7) 156
Jeffrey Chadbourne (8) 157
Ranmmi Qaqi sh (8) 158

** TEAM TOTAL **

Cuy. Val. Christian Acad. Ryan Adans (8) 27
Gavin Meyers (8) 54
Al ex Bartel (8) 118
M chael Ray (7) 162

** TEAM TOTAL **

RESULTS
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83
101
119
130
134

567

70
116
142
143
567

92
112
126

133
135

598



